Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Niclas Witte

2 Tim Hansson

3 Henrik Arvidsson
4 Jonas Hellstrém
5 Mikael Sandgren
6 Marcus | Andersson
7 Patrik Vessman

8 Tomas Sennerby
9 Daniel Zetterfors
10 Anders Schack
10 Lennart Timskar
12 Kari Hakala

12 Anders Roth

14 Wimar Eliasson
15 Edvin Jurmu

16 Carl-Johan Spetz
17 Martin Lundell

18 Henric Modh

19 Robert Andersson

den 4 maj 2005

Resultatlista
VSBGF Inomhusserie Div. 1, Alelyckan

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 19 februari 2005
Spelplats: Alelyckan Sportcenter

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Kungalvs BGK

S1

27
27
28
29
26

31
30
23
28

28
30

31
26
32

34

S2

24
25
28
26
31
24
31
27
29
24

33
29
26
27
29
27

25
25
25
28
31
28
30
32
29
31
29

28
31
27
32
27
34
29

27
25

25
28
25
22

31
32
28
30

28

33

34
29

S5

25
29
25
24
23
29
28
27
34

29
30

30
30
29

38
27

S6

22
29
27
26
29
31
30
29

27
26
27
31
27

32

29

Sida

35
28
28
23
28
30
31
25
26
31
27
31
29
25
32
27

26
29

1

S8

26
25
26
34
22

24
29
29

34
28
32
28
34

26
32

av

211
213
187
215
218
167
227
199
201
173
173
146
146
206
177
239
120
241
211

Snitt

26,4
26,6
26,7
26,9
27,3
27,8
28,4
28,4
28,7
28,8
28,8
29,2
29,2
29,4
29,5
29,9
30,0
30,1
30,1



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Linda Lundberg

21 Jens Bergstrom

21 Orjan Johansson
23 Gunnar Karlsson
24 Reine Njord

25 Jan-Olof Bjorlin

26 Tobias Jagerholt
27 Mats Eisenschmidt
28 Bengt Lund

29 John Johansson
29 Junis Karlsson

29 Gunnar Lindqvist
29 Maths Svensson
33 Johan Hagstrém
34 Malin Lindgvist

35 Peter Johansson
35 Christian Lundberg
37 Christer Andersson
37 Bo Qvicklund

39 Willy Andresen

40 Kenth Bjork

41 Elin Strém

42 Michael Haggstrom
42 Stig Lundgren

42 Ted Olofsson

den 4 maj 2005

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Hardton IK

Bords MGK
Stromstads BGK
Boras MGK
Kungélvs BGK

S1

29
33
35
30

37
37
29
30

32

38

31

33

25
34

34

38

33
38

S2

33

31
36
31
31
33

33
32
29

38
34
32

33
35
31
30
26
38

40

27
31
41
34
33
37

32
36
32

29

38
32

36

32

37
29

30
34
29
28
25
29

32

30
31

35
30
30
33
34
32
35
32

35
34

S5

S6

33
28
27
27
35
31
27
30

38

31

30

41

36

32

32

30

31

Sida

28
31
29
32

31
31

29
32
27
36

38

37
33

32

33
29

2

S8

32
29
36
25
28
29
31
31
32

35
29
30
34
25

29

40
31
35
38

av

215
155
248
249
187
251
221
158
127
32

256
192
224
161
195
66

231
134
134
235
101
270
170
272
34

Snitt

30,7
31,0
31,0
31,1
31,2
31,4
31,6
31,6
31,8
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,2
32,5
33,0
33,0
33,5
33,5
33,6
33,7
33,8
34,0
34,0
34,0



Plac Namn

Rak lista

45 Ragnar Eng

46 Lennart Ost

47 Tor Erik Sjoberg
48

49 Dan Gustafsson
50 Conny Adersjo

51 Mattias Andersen
52 Thomas Niklasson
53 Rolf Holmberg

54 Roland Hansson
55 Hans-Olof Hansson
55 Seth Lekenas

den 4 maj 2005

Klubb

Boras MGK

Bords MGK
Hardton IK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

Bords MGK
Kungélvs BGK

S1

33
35
37
38
44
32
37

45
42

S2

S5

39
32
26
42
37

31

48

37
42

S6

Sida

29
28
35
33
33
41

39
41
42

3

S8

36
34
37
40
32
38
35

35

av

274
276
277
251
253
147
194
80

122
167
308
44

Snitt

34,3
34,5
34,6
35,9
36,1
36,8
38,8
40,0
40,7
41,8
44,0
44,0



